

CHALK TREE GLOBAL SCHOOL | PRESCHOOL

- Chalking the path to success -

Near Boom Plaza, Sector - 57, Gurugram | 0124-4268880, **8447844750, 8920941750**

⊕ www.chalktree.com info@chalktree.com f /chalktree



| Session 2025 - 26 | ROOTS SEEDLINGS | SAPLINGS FLORETS | GRADE 1 - 5 | GRADE 6-8 |
|--|--------------------|---------------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Admission Fee (One Time) | ₹ 40,000 | ₹ 40,000 | ₹ 40,000 | ₹ 40,000 |
| Security Deposit (One Time) | ₹ 15,000 | ₹ 15,000 | ₹ 15,000 | ₹ 15,000 |
| Composite Fee (Monthly) | ₹ 10,250 | ₹ 10,250 | ₹ 12,250 | ₹ 12,500 |
| Meal Charges (Monthly - Optional) | As Per Choice | As Per Choice | As Per Choice | As Per Choice |
| Transport Charges (Monthly - Optional) | As Per Distance | As Per Distance | As Per Distance | As Per Distance |

| *Age Criteria | | Meal Charges | Upto Grade 5 | Grade 6 onwards | |
|---|---------|------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|------------------|
| Class Age (Minimum as on 31st March 2025) | | Breakfast | ₹ 900 | ₹ 1,000 | |
| | | Lunch | ₹ 1,100 | ₹ 1,200 | |
| Roots (Pre-nursery) | 2 years | | | | |
| Seedlings (Nursery) | 3 years | Transport Charges (Optional) | | One Way | Both Ways |
| Saplings (LKG) | 4 years | 0-2 Kms | | ₹ 1,800 | ₹ 2,600 |
| Florets (UKG) | 5 years | 2-5 Kms | | ₹ 2,600 | ₹3,500 |
| Grade 1 | 6 years | 5-10 Kms | | ₹ 2,800 | ₹4,100 |

Note:

- Admission Fee and Security Deposit are payable at the time of Admission along with the fees for that quarter.
- If the child does not join, the initial amount paid shall be forfeited.
- Security Deposit shall be refunded within a period of 1 month of withdrawal of child, subject to written notice atleast 2 months in advance and settlement of all dues.
- Charges towards Uniform, Books & Stationery, Excursions, Lab Kits, Special School Celebrations, DoE/Board Examination Fees shall be extra.
- We reserve the right to change / revise the fee structure over a period of time.
- Mode of payment is by RTGS / NEFT, UPI or cheque in favour of 'SVTC Education Foundation'.
- The Fee is payable by the 10th day of first month of each month failing which a late fee per day is chargeable.
- The Meal and Transport charges are for 11 months.
- Documents Required: Birth Certificate Copy, Vaccination Record, Address Proof, Parent ID (Aadhar Card), Child ID (Aadhar Card - if applicable), Latest passport size photos (4 - child, 2 each parent / guardian), Transfer Certificate (if applicable)